
St. Vincent de Paul Boys Basketball Schedules 2012-2013

Varsity 2006 NSPSL CHAMPIONS! Jr. Varsity
Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time

Mon. Nov. 12 St. Alphonsus Away 7:00 Thu. Nov. 15 Heritage Acd. Home 6:00

Thu. Nov. 15 Heritage Acd. Home 7:15 Mon. Nov. 19 St. Stephen's Home 6:00

Mon. Nov. 19 Fourth Baptist Home 7:00 Tue. Nov. 27 Sacred Heart Away 7:00

Mon. Nov. 26 Sacred Heart Home 7:00 Mon. Dec. 3 Calvin Christian Home 6:00

Thu. Nov. 29 Providence Acd. Away 7:30 Thu. Dec. 6 St. Raphael's Home 7:00

Mon. Dec. 3 Maranatha Acd. Home 7:00 Mon. Dec. 10 Providence~Gold Away 6:30

Mon. Dec. 10 Calvin Christian Away 7:00 Thu. Dec. 13 Maranatha Acd. Home 6:00

Thu. Dec. 13 Ave Maria Home 7:00 Mon. Dec. 17 Providence~Blue Away 6:00

Thu. Dec. 20 St. Stephen's Home 6:30 Mon. Jan. 7 Sacred Heart Home 6:00

Mon. Jan. 7 Epiphany Home 7:00 ********************************************************

Mon. Jan. 14 St. Raphael's Home 7:00 Thu. Jan. 10 NSPSL Tournament 4thBpt TBA

******************************************************** Fri. Jan. 11 NSPSL Tournament 4thBpt TBA

Thu. Jan. 17 NSPSL Playoffs StAL's TBA Sat. Jan. 12 NSPSL Tournament 4thBpt TBA

Fri. Jan. 18 NSPSL Playoffs StAL's TBA ********************************************************

Sat. Jan. 1719 NSPSL Playoffs StAL's TBA League Tournament Host:

Mon. Jan. 21 NSPSL Playoffs StAL's TBA Fourth Baptist, Plymouth

League Playoff Host: ********************************************************

St. Alphonsus, Brooklyn Center. Coaches:  Doug Tigner & John Hagen

********************************************************

Coaches: Brian Scovil, Tim Kuharski & Lee Paulson St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School

Pastor:  Fr. Jack Long

B-Squad Principal:  Kathleen O'Hara

Day Date Opponent Site Time Athletic Directors:

Thu. Nov. 15 Sacred Heart Home 5:00 Lee Paulson  & Brent Otto 

Mon. Nov. 19 St. Raphael's Away 5:00

Mon. Nov. 26 Providence~White Home 6:00

Thu. Nov. 29 Providence~Black Away 6:30

Tue. Dec. 4 Calvin Christian Away 6:00

Thu. Dec. 6 Fourth Baptist Home 6:00

Mon. Dec. 10 St. Alphonsus Away 6:00

********************************************************

Thu. Dec. 13 NSPSL Tournament StRphl TBA

Fri. Dec. 14 NSPSL Tournament StRphl TBA

Sat. Dec. 15 NSPSL Tournament StRphl TBA

Mon. Dec. 17 NSPSL Tournament StRphl TBA

********************************************************

League Tournament Host:  St. Raphael's, Crystal.

********************************************************

Coaches:  Steve Roberts, Jay Samson

Chris Lamott & Eric Zehr




